MP-H
SERIES
160A-600A
39
Medium Power Busbar Trunking SystemsMP-H SERIES
General Information 40
Project Information 42

MPH125 125
MPH160 160
SWITCH TYPE CODE
SWITCH EMPTY
S B
SAMPLE ORDER
SAMPLE ORDER
SAMPLE ORDER
IP 55  5 Conductors
IP 55  5 Conductors
IP 55  5 Conductors
MPKM125T2KM1B
MPKM216T2KM2S
Automatic Switch KM1
Plastic KPO
DTM Mechanism KM2
55
Medium Power Busbar Trunking SystemsMP-H SERIES
Suspension Elements
SAMPLE ORDER
SAMPLE ORDER
SAMPLE ORDER
400 A High-Rise/Shaft Suspension
IP 55  5 Conductors
M8 Rod
500 mm
250 A Aluminum
Horizontal Suspension
 IP 55 5 Conductors
MP-HA405T2SA
MP-HRE101
MP-H255T2YA
Vertical
Suspension (L)
Shaft
SA
Connection
Elements RE
Horizontal
Suspension
Element
(CLAMP)
YA
Busbar Type
Conductor Type
Busbar Code
Protection Class
Number of Conductors
Type P-Plug-in/F-Feeder
Module Name
MP-H
Drill Bit Diameter:
M8..……..Ø12
M10……..Ø14
HORIZONTAL SUSPENSION SET
AL
AMP. CODE T (mm) W (mm)
160 MP-HA16 240 120
250 MP-HA25 240 125
315 MP-HA31 240 130
400 MP-HA40 240 150
500 MP-HA50 240 163
600 MP-HA60 240 175
CU
AMP. CODE T (mm) W (mm)
250 MP-HC26 240 120
315 MP-HC32 240 125
400 MP-HC41 240 130
600 MP-HC61 240 150
CONNECTION ELEMENTS
Name W(mm) Code
B-E 8 Tij Hanger (M8) 500 RE101